CATEGORY

Commercial Controls

Components & Accessories

Contractor Services & Software

Electronic Tools

Hand Tools

HVAC Commercial Equipment

HVAC High Efficiency
Residential Equipment

HVAC Light Commercial

Equipment

HVAC Residential Equipment

Indoor Air Quality

Refrigeration & Ice Machines

Residential Controls

Testing & Monitoring Products

Ventilation Products

AWARD
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold

Silver

Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver

Bronze

PRODUCT NAME

Electronic Balancing Damper

Optyma Control

Lumity E3 supervisory control
ZoomLock Push - Push-to-Connect Refrigerant Fittings
Spiracoustic Plus VVSD

Nibco PressACR

SmartDiagnostics with SmartTutor
Kwik Model with EnergyGauge Loads
Johnson Controls RTUToolkit

Ridgid RP 350 Press Tool

YJACK Charging & Evacuation Kit with YJACK PRESS
and YJACK VAC Wireless Sensors

Heatcraft Mobile App (Cross-Reference Tools)
PRO-Fit Swaging

SuperEvac PLUS Il Vacuum Pump

RealTorque Core Removal Tools and SuperHeat Kits
PreciseLine Air Handler - Vertical

Fan Coil Controls - 85 Board

Johnson Controls 25-80 ton Premier commercial rooftop unit

Lennox SL28XCV
ECO Tec

Deluxe Wall-mounted Single-zone System with Hyper-Heating

INVERTER (H2i plus) Technology
Model L

WeatherExpert Variable Speed Series — with EcoBlue Technology

Lennox LS25 Separated Combustion Unit Heaters
Hitachi Cooling & Heating Mini-Split System
TESSEXT

Daikin Fit for Heat Pump and Dual Fuel Applications
CASPR Transit

Thermaround

Zone360X

Copeland digital outdoor refrigeration unit, X-Line Series
Low Profile Unit Cooler 2020

Slim-Temp ASLA/ASLE Unit Cooler

Nest Thermostat E + Goodman

White-Rodgers SureSwitch multi-volt contactor

York Hx3 Communicating Zoning System

Amprobe AT-8030 Advanced Industrial Wire Tracer Kit
Job Link System Dual Port Manometers

Vision

Greenheck DC-5 HVLS Fans

HZ700MD Extreme Performance Louver

CARS3 - Next Generation in Precise Airflow

PRODUCT MANUFACTURER
Specified Controls
Danfoss

Emerson

Parker Hannifin
Johns Manville
Nibco. Inc.
SmartHVAC LLC
Coded Energy Inc.
Johnson Controls
Emerson

Ritchie Engineering Company Inc./Yellow Jacket

Heatcraft Refrigeration Products

RectorSeal LLC

Ritchie Engineering Company Inc./Yellow Jacket
Ritchie Engineering Company Inc./Yellow Jacket
Daikin

IEC (International Environmental Corp.)
Johnson Controls

Lennox Industries

Weil-McLain

Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US (METUS)

Lennox

Carrier

Lennox

Johnson Controls Hitachi

AmRad Manufacturing

Daikin North America LLC

CASPR Group

Thermaduct

Aerapy

Emerson

Heatcraft Refrigeration Products

Heat Transfer Products Group LLC (HTPG LLC)
Goodman Manufacturing Company L.P.
Emerson

Johnson Controls

Amprobe

Fieldpiece Instruments Inc.

Loyol

Greenheck

Ruskin

Aldes Ventilation Corporation

PAGE
10
10
10
12
14
14
14
15
15
16
17

17
22
22
22
18
18
19
20
21
21

23
24
25
25
26
26
26
27
28
30
30
31
28
29
29
31
32
32
32
33
33



