CATEGORY	AWARD	PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT MANUFACTURER	PAGE
Commercial Controls	Gold	Electronic Balancing Damper	Specified Controls	10
	Silver	Optyma Control	Danfoss	10
	Bronze	Lumity E3 supervisory control	Emerson	10
Components & Accessories	Gold	ZoomLock Push - Push-to-Connect Refrigerant Fittings	Parker Hannifin	12
	Silver	Spiracoustic Plus VVSD	Johns Manville	14
	Bronze	Nibco PressACR	Nibco. Inc.	14
Contractor Services & Software	Gold	SmartDiagnostics with SmartTutor	SmartHVAC LLC	14
	Silver	Kwik Model with EnergyGauge Loads	Coded Energy Inc.	15
	Bronze	Johnson Controls RTUToolkit	Johnson Controls	15
Electronic Tools	Gold	Ridgid RP 350 Press Tool	Emerson	16
	Silver	YJACK Charging & Evacuation Kit with YJACK PRESS and YJACK VAC Wireless Sensors	Ritchie Engineering Company Inc./Yellow Jacket	17
	Bronze	Heatcraft Mobile App (Cross-Reference Tools)	Heatcraft Refrigeration Products	17
Hand Tools	Gold	PRO-Fit Swaging	RectorSeal LLC	22
	Silver	SuperEvac PLUS II Vacuum Pump	Ritchie Engineering Company Inc./Yellow Jacket	22
	Bronze	RealTorque Core Removal Tools and SuperHeat Kits	Ritchie Engineering Company Inc./Yellow Jacket	22
HVAC Commercial Equipment	Gold	PreciseLine Air Handler - Vertical	Daikin	18
	Silver	Fan Coil Controls - 85 Board	IEC (International Environmental Corp.)	18
	Bronze	Johnson Controls 25-80 ton Premier commercial rooftop unit	Johnson Controls	19
HVAC High Efficiency Residential Equipment	Gold	Lennox SL28XCV	Lennox Industries	20
	Silver	ECO Tec	Weil-McLain	21
	Bronze	Deluxe Wall-mounted Single-zone System with Hyper-Heating INVERTER (H2i plus) Technology	Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US (METUS)	21
HVAC Light Commercial Equipment	Gold	Model L	Lennox	23
	Silver	WeatherExpert Variable Speed Series – with EcoBlue Technology	Carrier	24
	Bronze	Lennox LS25 Separated Combustion Unit Heaters	Lennox	25
HVAC Residential Equipment	Gold	Hitachi Cooling & Heating Mini-Split System	Johnson Controls Hitachi	25
	Silver	TES5EXT	AmRad Manufacturing	26
	Bronze	Daikin Fit for Heat Pump and Dual Fuel Applications	Daikin North America LLC	26
Indoor Air Quality	Gold	CASPR Transit	CASPR Group	26
	Silver	Thermaround	Thermaduct	27
	Bronze	Zone360X	Aerapy	28
Refrigeration & Ice Machines	Gold	Copeland digital outdoor refrigeration unit, X-Line Series	Emerson	30
	Silver	Low Profile Unit Cooler 2020	Heatcraft Refrigeration Products	30
	Bronze	Slim-Temp ASLA/ASLE Unit Cooler	Heat Transfer Products Group LLC (HTPG LLC)	31
Residential Controls	Gold	Nest Thermostat E + Goodman	Goodman Manufacturing Company L.P.	28
	Silver	White-Rodgers SureSwitch multi-volt contactor	Emerson	29
	Bronze	York Hx3 Communicating Zoning System	Johnson Controls	29
Testing & Monitoring Products	Gold	Amprobe AT-8030 Advanced Industrial Wire Tracer Kit	Amprobe	31
	Silver	Job Link System Dual Port Manometers	Fieldpiece Instruments Inc.	32
	Bronze	Vision	Loyol	32
Ventilation Products	Gold	Greenheck DC-5 HVLS Fans	Greenheck	32
	Silver	HZ700MD Extreme Performance Louver	Ruskin	33
	Bronze	CAR3 - Next Generation in Precise Airflow	Aldes Ventilation Corporation	33